Team
#1

Beach Ballerz
Bending the knee
Dirty Half Dozen
Bag Of Dicks
Chaos

lim Setsy and | Know It

September 10th, 2023

Standings

ThMi6s - Summer 23

Won

O Fr W » 00 00 N

Lost

N N O W W R

Tie Win%

0]

o O O o o o

.875
.625
.625
.500
.375
.125
.000

GF
19

15
14
11
12

GA

10
13
12
20

Page 1 of 1



