## Standings

## ThMi6s - Summer 23

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	GF	GA
#1	7	1	0	.875	19	5
Beach Ballerz	5	3	0	.625	15	9
Bending the knee	5	3	0	.625	14	10
Dirty Half Dozen	4	4	0	.500	11	13
Bag Of Dicks	3	5	Ο	.375	12	12
Chaos	1	7	Ο	.125	4	20
I'm Setsy and I Know It	0	2	0	.000	0	6

September 10th, 2023 Page 1 of 1